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C1M
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09:27:51 / 27.03.2023

rgc
30044
24043
1018
39039
59052
7007

jméno

VANEK Matéj
NOVAK Martin
JELINEK Simon
HANZEL Jachym
ZUNA Vilém
CUC Michal

zavod ¢. 4

Sjezdy na Sazavé

Berounka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

vt oddil
MT VS Tabor

nar.
2004
#1991
1994
2008
2007
#1977

1

o w NN

C.Kruml.
Boh.Pha
Loko Plz
Semily

Tech.Pha

TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
19:05,04
19:23,05
20:38,05
21:07,06
21:33,06
21:59,08

25.3.23

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008



& CsK ©
K1z

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ U23 21
2. 2/ U23 19
3. 3/U23 18
4. 17
5. 16
6. 1/ DM 20
7. 2/ DM 13
8. 1128 12
9. 1/ DS 14
10. 4/U23 15
11. 1/ZM 11

09:27:51 / 27.03.2023

rgc
30043
39029
24034
24030
1124
1120
24090
24095
24098
39009
24073

jméno

VANKOVA Klara
SAMPALIKOVA Klara
PALOUDOVA Karolina
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
BAYEROVA Barbora
MILOTOVA Dora
DVORAKOVA Alzbéta
NOVOTNA Natalie
SAFARIKOVA Alena
SLADKOVA Linda
SUTTOVA Zita

zavod ¢. 4

Sjezdy na Sazavé

Berounka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

vt oddil
MT VS Tabor

nar.
2001
#2004
2000
1998
#1998
2007
2008
2010
2006
2004
2011

WN N W W=

Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
C.Kruml.

TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
18:23,01
18:52,03
19:07,06
19:44,06
20:22,08
20:33,03
21:27,00
21:49,03
21:49,08
22:40,08
23:01,00

25.3.23

59
51
43
35
27
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& CsK ©
K1M
pof. vk stc
1. 1/ U23 71
2. 1/ DS 72
3. 11V 70
4. 2/ DS 69
5. 2/U23 68
6. 3/U23 75
7. 2/V 56
8. 4/U23 73
9. 5/ U23 57
10. 6/ U23 62
11. 1/ DM 60
12. 67
13. 2/ DM 50
14. 3/ DM 34
15. 4/ DM 52
16. 5/ DM 55
17. 3/ DS 64
18. 6/ DM 59
19. 7/ DM 65
20. 4/DS 63
21. 5/ DS 53
22. 7/U23 58
23. 3/V 54
24. 1/ZS 49
25. 6/ DS 51
26. 8/ DM 45
27. 9/ DM 46
28. 10/DM 40
29. 7/ DS 66
30. 11/DM 41
31. 2/ZS 43
32. 12/DM 37
33. 3/ZS 35
34. 4/ZS 33
35. 13/DM 47
36. 1/ZM 39
37. 14/DM 30
38. 2/ZM 44
39. 5/ZS 42
40. 6/ ZS 48
4. 7128 36
42. 3/ZM 38
43. 4/ ZM 31
44. 5/ ZM 32

rgc
39050
26001
59017
1106
1030
103036
39055
24067
11070
59049
39033
1016
24004
24037
24056
39034
59024
59025
1144
1111
59026
33009
39023
39005
11047
1109
24069
24102
1139
24104
39001
24048
59051
1094
1010
59055
24044
39011
24079
1137
1108
24087
24002
1110

09:27:51 / 27.03.2023

jméno

SINDELAR Jan
MIKA Hynek
MRUZEK Kamil
CARDOSELLI Tomas
NOVAK Filip
MATEJICEK Vojtéch
SINDELAR Pavel
OLSAK Matyas
TARABA Matyas
VODRAZKA Matgj
PANZER Martin
JELINEK Filip
PALOUDA Mikolas
SAFARIK Pavel
KASPER Jakub
FRANZ Jakub
NOVOTNY Stépan
PLESTIL Simon
RENDON Marco
PELIKAN Vaclav
SLAVIK Daniel
VRANEK Jan
PANZER Ale$
SLADEK Michal
POPELKA Petr
PLUTA Adam
KOPRIVA Filip
HITHA Cenék

KOT Michal

TALIR Matyas
FRANZ Tadeas
LAMAC Kristian
ZUNA Jachym
HRUBEC Matéj
STOCHL Vojtéch
MRUZEK Simon
KOFRON Lukas
KOMIS Jan
MYSKA Matg;
ZACHYSTAL Adam
SYKORA Ondiej
SEDLACEK Stépan
SAFARIK Viktor
PLUTA Stépan

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
2002
2006
1977
2005
#2002
#2002
1970
2001
2004
2004
2007
1996
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2005
2006
#2004
1974
2009
2005
2008
2008
2008
2006
2007
2010
2007
2010
2010
#2007
2011
2008
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012

Sjezdy na Sazavé

vt
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zavod ¢. 4

Berounka

oddil
Loko Plz
Boh.Pha
Semily
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
Loko Plz
C.Kruml.
KK Brand
Semily
Loko Plz
Boh.Pha
€.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
Semily
Semily
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
Semily
Blovice
Loko Plz
Loko Plz
KK Brand
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
C.Kruml.
Semily
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
Semily
C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
€.Kruml.
Boh.Pha
Boh.Pha
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Boh.Pha

TJ Bohemians Praha

cas
16:20,05
16:54,05
16:59,03
17:02,00
17:06,02
17:07,06
17:37,00
17:47,07
17:49,01
18:02,02
18:09,02
18:13,04
18:46,05
18:49,01
18:50,06
18:56,07
19:08,02
19:10,02
19:19,01
19:20,09
19:30,09
19:41,05
19:50,06
20:07,01
20:12,09
20:17,04
20:19,09
20:30,04
20:35,04
21:02,00
21:19,07
21:37,06
21:38,01
21:48,03
21:49,05
22:08,06
22:18,08
22:29,07
22:29,09
22:36,05
22:59,08
24:14,06
24:23,08
24:52,05

25.3.23

143
135
127
119
111
103
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¥ CSK o
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
c1z
pof. vk sté rgc  jméno
1. 1/U23 81 24034 PALOUDOVA Karolina
2. 82 24030 PLACHTOVA Alexandra

09:27:51 / 27.03.2023

zavod ¢. 4
Sjezdy na Sazavé
Berounka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil
2000 3 C.Kruml.
1998 1 C.Kruml.

TJ Bohemians Praha

25.3.23
cas o
21:09,02
21:46,06
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7.0k ©
C2Mm

pof. vk stc
1. 1/DS 92
2. 1/ DM 94
3. 2/ DM 91
4. 1/ VM 95
5. 3/ DM 93

09:27:51 / 27.03.2023

rgc
1106
26001

24004
24102

39039
39033

55012
24039

24037
24069

jméno

CARDOSELLI Tomas
MIKA Hynek
PALOUDA Mikola$
HITHA Cenék
HANZEL Jachym
PANZER Martin
KASPAROVA Anna
PESKA Libor

SAFARIK Pavel
KOPRIVA Filip

zavod ¢. 4
Sjezdy na Sazavé
Berounka

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2005
2006

2007
2008

2008
2007

1985
1987

2008
2008

vt oddil
Boh.Pha
2 C.Kruml.
Loko Plz
Slav.HK
2 C.Kruml.
2 C.Kruml.

TJ Bohemians Praha

cas

18:58,07

20:25,08

20:26,04

20:45,08

20:52,04

25.3.23

ESKYMO 1.7.1 (c) www.results.cz 2008
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